BPR LED 1x4
DATE
JOB NAME
TYPE
• Steel housing with white enamel finish
• Clean appearance, no exposed fasteners.
• Milk White Lens
• Office Areas

* Voltage must be
specified with EM option
Ordering Example: BPR LED-1X4-LTG2-4000K-UNV-SM-DB
Mounting
 1x4
SM-Surface
Mount
PS- Pendant Stem
LTG1- Standard
LTG2- Low
LTG3- High
C- Custom Package
(Consult Factory)
***FOR ANY CUSTOM LED PACKAGE REQUESTS CONSULT FACTORY
BPR LED 1x4
Coronet Inc. | Phone: 973-345-7660 | Fax: 973-345-8705 | www.coronetled.com  BPR LED 1x4August 2014
DISCLAIMER: CORONET INC RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE ANY DESIGN CHANGES FOR CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT WHICH WILL NOT AFFECT THE OVERALL APPEARANCE OR PERFORMANCE.
ALL CEILINGS ARE TO BE ADEQUATELY REINFORCED BY OTHERS BEFORE INSTALLATION.  ALL FIXTURES ARE TO BE WIRED BY A CERTIFIED ELECTRICIAN ONLY.  THIS INFORMATION IS PROPERTY
OF CORONET INC., AND THE INFORMATION IT CONTAINS MAY NOT BE USED WITHOUT ANY WRITTEN CONSENT OF CORONET INC.
5"
7/32" K.0. MOUNTING HOLES
(TYP OF 8)
24"
24"
24"
48"
6"
6" 5"
6"
6"
12"
5"
5"
24"
24"
24"
4-1/16"
4-1/16"
3-1/16"
7/8" K.O. (TYP OF 5)
2 x 4
TOP VIEWS
CROSS SECTIONS
1 x 4
2 x 2
2 x 2 / 2 x 4—3-Lamp
2 x 2 / 2 x 4—4-Lamp
(deep house for use with louver)
2 x 2 / 2 x 4—4-lamp
(shallow housing for use with lens
and eggcrate)
7/32" K.O.  MOUNTING
HOLES (TYP OF 8)
7/8" K.0. (TYP OF 7)
7/32" MOUNTING
HOLES (TYP OF 4)
7/8" K.0.
(TYP OF 8).
TOP VIEW
CROSS SECTION
12’’
4-1/6’’
BPR LED 1x4
Coronet Inc. | Phone: 973-345-7660 | Fax: 973-345-8705 | www.coronetled.com  BPR LED1x4August 2014
DISCLAIMER: CORONET INC RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE ANY DESIGN CHANGES FOR CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT WHICH WILL NOT AFFECT THE OVERALL APPEARANCE OR PERFORMANCE.